MERCRUISER [500 [GEN. V) G BO02%-8 1997-1998) P ELECTRICAL COMPOMEMNTS [SERIAL # OF745195 THRU OF877722) b v
Serial Mbr Bange: OLO007ES THRU OLOO 772 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
32 g z 260758 2| PLATE KIT 1
:;': - e 3 mg 3 10 16001 SCREW [#8-16 % 87) 4
e & e 4 B48131 1|BRACKET Electrical Components |1
e 5 a8 11178 | BREAKER-Circuit [50 AMP) 1
@ g 13 26996 | LOCKMWASHER [#10) 2
! 7 11 EE219[MWUT [H#10-32) 2
] 10 45862 | SCREW [H10-32 » 875) 2
9 11 E1356 [ NUT [H#10-32) 2
10 a9 2189994 2| SOLEMOID ASSEMBLY-Starter 1
11 25 818957 GROMMET 2
12 23 818968 BUSHIMNG 2
13 12 29245 '\WASHER 2
14 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER [.250) 2
15 10 FEEI0|SCREW [.250-20 % 1.00) 2
16 13 26995 | LOCKWASHER [#8) 2
17 11 26419 WUT [H#E-32) 2
18 13 26992 | LOCKWASHER [.280) 2
19 11 94330 WUT [.250-20) 2
20 13611 |SENDER ASSEMEBLY-0il Temperal|1
5 13 26996| LOCKMWAASHER [H10) K]
22 11 45076 NUT [#10-32) K]
23 22 E4013| REDUCER-Engine Black 2
24 972574 1 |SEMDER ASSY-water Temperatun| i
24 497344 1 SEMDER ASSY-water Temperatun| OPT | [DUAL) 9.7
25 10 A8829| SCREW [H10-24 » 5H00) 4
2B 83431931 1|BRACKETWire Hamess 1
27 215425 SEMDER ASSEMBLY-0Il Prezzure |1
27 7293 SENDER ASSEMBLY-0il Pressure |OPT | (DUAL) 7
28 22 29085 FITTIMG (45 Degree) 1
29 426004 3| CONTROLLER ASSEMBLY 1
30 12 30164 WASHER 2
il 13 26996 | LOCKWASHER (#10) 7
32 10 41771 |SCREW [H#10-24 « 875) 2 [MOM DRIVELIME MODELS)
32 10 25407 | SCREW [#10 % 1.00) 2 [DRIVELIME MODELS)
a3 10 E2BRE| SCREW [H10-16 » 375) 1
34 11 EE219[NUT [H#10-32) 4
e 24 96322417 | CABLE ASY [Black) 1 [MOM DRIVELINE MODELS)
36 173164 1| IGHITION WMODULE ASSEMELY |1
ar 12 29245 '\WASHER 2 -
20 11 ECOTA RIIT L 2EO 2001 2




